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Venezia Indoor Club Chair

SKU 40202

Product Info

- Frame in woven natural rope with an upholstered deck under the seat cushion. Loose

cushion upholstery.

- Cushion set is available in our own premium Giati Elements fabric, in all Sunbrella fabrics

or COM.

- Natural rope materials will vary in color and texture, and all items are finished by hand.
These factors will result in unique variations in color inherent to the material.
- For cleaning, we recommend a soft, dry cloth to wipe surfaces. Avoid abrasive cleaners.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Arm Height

Seat Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

34"

39"

34"

25"

19"

5 yards

Natural Rope

No


https://walterswicker.com
https://giatielements.com/

